
  Revised as of August 27, 2023 
  

IMPORTANT DATES IN PSR PROGRAM 
 
September 17  New Parent Orientation – Library 9:30am /Catechetical Sunday  
September 24  2nd and 5th Grade – BIBLES (Holy Family Chapel)  
   Scapular – Grade 3 (Holy Family Chapel) 
October 22  Mission Sunday  
November 19  Closing of 40 Hours  
   4pm Church (3rd and 8th Grade participate – all are welcome) 
December 3  PSR Reconciliation  
December 10  PSR Reconciliation 
January 7  Progress Reports sent home 
March 3  PSR Reconciliation 
March 10  PSR Reconciliation 
March 15  Stations of the Cross (All PSR Family members are invited to attend) 
March 28  Seder Meal 6PM, Holy Thursday Mass 7:30pm – Washing of the feet 
May 5   10:30 am – 11 AM PSR Closing (MH) 
May 6   May Crowning (2nd and 8th Grade participate – all are welcome)  
 

SCHEDULE FOR SACRAMENTAL PROGRAMS 
 
Tuesday, October 30    Confirmation Parent Meeting & Candidate Commitment 

7:00 p.m. Church 
 
Tuesday, November 29 First Reconciliation Parent Meeting  

7:00 p.m. Church  
 
Tuesday, January 9   First Reconciliation Celebration  

7:00 p.m. Church  
 

 
Friday, January 19  Confirmation Retreat  
 
Sunday, January 21  Confirmation Rehearsal   

After 11:30a.m. Mass Church  
 
Monday, January 22  Confirmation Ceremony  

7:00 p.m. Church  
 
Tuesday, March 19  First Communion Meeting  

7:00 p.m. Memorial Hall 
 
Sunday April 28  First Communion Retreat  
 
Thursday, May 2  First Communion Practice  

7:00 p.m. Church  
 
Saturday, May 4  First Communion  

11:00 a.m. Church  
 
Monday, May 6  May Crowning 7 p.m. 
 


